DraftCourselList

April-09-10
3:03PM

Dowr /4//)

This 14 ﬂc Cu//w% J/&ML jmo&m[c Coln/Se %(ZZJ /7rL
ﬂlma_); to b /%S J/«WL £‘7L/174A4 In AL Fu/ days.
1’7L 16 5‘)0/7[(,/ 77%/1 v (A/ﬂ\,ﬂ“?Ze”/ /7L ‘/0 éc Jd—
Eol/ljcf ﬁ\hm kumior Z]“S The mohU 7Lo W\,Z//;F,a‘

(bt bo phried ke
19/%56 reV/ew/ ﬂ/j //jf iy Cﬁ/égm/ﬂ) u/a/%%
Tl 0-2 line i wh Yo NANL A fpacs.
DY wi make mgtfs adout Your (N/m/'/mé//é
For JF@M/\/'@ZQ The courst number 2; "ﬁ'%/éé
Somstr {

/W comm ity J}WV\IJ o 710 Tda_ }j ﬂc;JU
Apid 1309

Prof . Term . Number -Title Commen ts
.Alexak|s . F .1000HF/457H1F .ReaIAnaIysisI [
.Alexakis . S . 1001HS/457H1S | Real Analysis|I C [
| Bar-Nat: . F .1100HF .Algebral OVO .

Selick S .1101HS -Algebrall -

Graham S . 1002HS/454H1S .Complex Analysis C@ \A./_Sej
.Nachman .F .1060HF -PDEI -
.CoIHander .S .1061HS .PDEH
.Jefﬂey .F .1300HF -Topologyl
.Ronnan .S .1301HS .Topolong
| Friedland F . 1202HF/417H1F .Analytic NumberTheory . .
'Gualtieri S . 1342HS/464H1S | Differential Geometry C /OSS-’
.Jer ard S .17OOHS/APM426H1$ .General Relativity / t 4‘70j .
.Seco . S . 1856HS/APM466H1S | Mathematical Finance ‘S .
.Sigal . F .1723HF/APM421H1F .Quantum Mechanics CO\A/S (5
' Sulem F . 1507HF/APMA441H1F .Asymptoticand Perturbation Methods
.TaH F .1404HF/409H1F .SetTheory .
'Tan Y S . 1302HS/APMA461H1S/CS .Combinatorial Methods

C2413HS

2010-04 Page 1



Arkhipov

Arthur

Buchweitz

Buchweitz
Burchard

[ choi

Chugunova/
Pugh, M.

Elliott

Goldstein
Kamnitzer

Karshon
Kudla
Meinrenken

. Milman
| Pete
.Sigal
.Szegedy

Todorcevic

Yampolsky

Pasted from <file:

S

1190HS
[1297HF

1103HF
1104HF

1501HF
1124HS

1508HS

1011HS
1007HS

1196HS

. 1344HS
. 1200HF
. 1120HF
. 1355HS

1739HF

1430HF

1845HS

Algebraic Geometry: Introduction to Schemes

AutomorphicFormsand Representaion Theory I:
AutomorphicRepresentations of Classical Groups

Topicsin Algebral: Symmetries| - Finite Groups

TopicsinAlgebrall: Symmetries Il - Mathematical
Crystallography

Topicsin Applied Analysis I: Calculus of Variations New name
Topics in Matrix Theory

Techniques of Applied Math: Introductory Numerical
Methods for Differential Equation

Introduction to Linear Operators

Cowr S ¢

Topicsin Complex Variables: Introduction to Harmonic
Analysis and Applications

Representation Theory: Representation Theory of Lie
Groups

//

Introduction to Symplectic Geometry

AlgebraicNumber Theory: Local Fields

pCs

Lie Groups and Lie Algebras

Singularity Theory: Introduction to Resolution of

o

Singularities -
Topicsin Probability: Percolationin the plane, Zd, New
and Beyond number

Topicsin Mathematical Physics: Introduction to
Quantum Field Theory

Topicsin Combinatorics: Limits of Discrete Structures | New
number

SetTheory: Combinatorial Set Theory

Dynamical Systems

C:\drorbn\Admin\GraduateCoord\2010-11%20Courses\CourseList. xlsx>

13(576

Dfm/,

2010-04 Page 2


file:///C:/drorbn/Admin/GraduateCoord/2010-11%20Courses/CourseList.xlsx

