Dear All, This is the current draft graduate course hit; it stands to lose its Jraft status in a Few days. It is shorter than I wanted it to be yet longer than kumar has the money to pay for. (but he promised he will). Plense review this list very carefully, especially the O-2 lines in which your name appears. D'd we make mistakes about your availability for teaching? The course number ? Title ? Semester?

All comments should go to Ida by Tucsday April 13th ?

Professor	Term	Number	Title	Comments
Alexakis	F	1000HF/457H1F	Real Analysis I	
Alexakis	S	1001HS/457H1S	Real Analysis II	
Bar-Natan	F	1100HF	Algebra I	
Selick	S	1101HS	Algebra II	1106
Graham	S	1002HS/454H1S	Complex Analysis	<u></u>
Nachman	F	1060HF	PDEI	
Colliander	S	1061HS	PDEII	
Jeffrey	F	1300HF	Topology I	
Rotman	S	1301HS	Topology II	
			\sim	
Friedlander	F	1202HF/417H1F	Analytic Number Theory	
Gualtieri	S	1342HS/464H1S	Differential Geometry	-ross-
Jerrard	S	1700HS/APM426H1S	General Relativity	1'i ted
Seco	S	1856HS/APM466H1S	Mathematical Finance	15
Sigal	F	1723HF/APM421H1F	Quantum Mechanics	c_{au}
Sulem	F	1507HF/APM441H1F	Asymptotic and Perturbation Methods	
Tall	F	1404HF/409H1F	Set Theory	
Tanny	S	1302HS/APM461H1S/CS C2413HS	Combinatorial Methods	

Arkhipov	S	1190HS	Algebraic Geometry: Introduction to Schemes	
Arthur	S	1197HF	Automorphic Forms and Representaion Theory I: Automorphic Representations of Classical Groups	
Buchweitz	F	1103HF	Topics in Algebra I: Symmetries I - Finite Groups	
Buchweitz	S	1104HF	Topics in Algebra II: Symmetries II - Mathematical Crystallography	
Burchard	F	1501HF	Topics in Applied Analysis I: Calculus of Variations	New name
Choi	S	1124HS	Topics in Matrix Theory	
Chugunova/ Pugh, M.	S	1508HS	Techniques of Applied Math: Introductory Numerical Methods for Differential Equation	
Elliott	S	1011HS	Introduction to Linear Operators	
Goldstein	F	1007HS	Topics in Complex Variables: Introduction to Harmonic Analysis and Applications	
Kamnitzer	S	1196HS	Representation Theory: Representation Theory of Lie Groups	
Karshon	S	1344HS	Introduction to Symplectic Geometry	
Kudla	F	1200HF	Algebraic Number Theory: Local Fields	
Meinrenken	F	1120HF	Lie Groups and Lie Algebras	
Milman	F	1355HS	Singularity Theory: Introduction to Resolution of Singularities	
Pete	S		Topics in Probability: Percolation in the plane, Z^d, and Beyond	New number
Sigal	S	1739HF	Topics in Mathematical Physics: Introduction to Quantum Field Theory	
Szegedy	F		Topics in Combinatorics: Limits of Discrete Structures	New number
Todorcevic	F	1430HF	Set Theory: Combinatorial Set Theory	
Yampolsky	S	1845HS	Dynamical Systems	

Pasted from <<u>file:///C:\drorbn\Admin\GraduateCoord\2010-11%20Courses\CourseList.xlsx</u>>

Bist, Dror.